Office Address: Room 122 1/F Building 1,
NO.38 Gaopu Road, TianHe,GZ, China.
Factory #1 Address: 7/F,Block A,Canbo Tec.park,
North of HuaFa Road,Gongming,Guangming new
Dis. ,SZ,China.
Factory #2 Address: 3/F,Building C,
HengTongFa Industrial Area, TangTou Industrial
Park，ShiYan Street, Baoan Area,SZ,China.

7 48V 60V 72V 84V 96V 108V 120V 12VDC 67A 804W
8 48V 60V 72V 84V 96V 108V 120V 12VDC 83.5A 1002W
8 48V 60V 72V 84V 96V 108V 120V 12VDC 125A 1500W
IPS-DTD96S1250 CONVERTER
②　DC INPUT: 96VDC (48~120VDC)
③　UTPUT POWER: 12VDC 50A
Netherlands,France, Poland,Mexico，
USA, Australia,Chile....
IPS-DTD48S1230 CONVERTER
②　DC INPUT: 48VDC (48~120VDC)
③　UTPUT POWER: 12VDC 30A
Viectman, Thailand, Philippines,India,
Africa...
Model/Series Input to output Output Current (Be option)
IPS-DTD5~11S12** 5~11v to 12v 1/2/3/4/5/8/10A
IPS-DTD12S15** 12V to 15V 1/2/3/4/5/8/10/12/15A
IPS-DTD12S19** 12V to 19V 1/2/3/4/5/8/10/12/15/20A
IPS-DTD12S24** 12V to 24V 1/2/3/4/5/8/10/12/15/20/25/30/40/50A
IPS-DTD12S28** 12V to 28V 3/5/8/10/15/20/30/40A
IPS-DTD12S36** 12V to 36V 1/1.5/2/3/5/6/10/20/30/40A
IPS-DTD12S48** 12V to 48V 1/1.5/2/3/5/6/8/10/15/20A
IPS-DTD12S56** 12V to 56V 3/5/6A
IPS-DTD24S36** 24V to 36V 2/3/5/8A
IPS-DTD24S48** 24V to 48V 2/3/5/6/10/15/20/30/40A
IPS-DTD12S5** 12V to 5V 1/2/3/4/5/6/8/10/15/20/30/40/50/60A
IPS-DTD1224S5** 12/24V to 5V 1/2/3/4/5/6/8/10/15/20/30/40/50/60A
IPS-DTD1224S6** 12/24V to 6V 1/2/3/4/5/6/8/10/15/20/30/40/50/60A
IPS-DTD24S12** 24V to 12V 1/2/3/4/5/6/8/10/12/15/18/20/22/25/28/30/40/50/60/85/100/120A
IPS-DTD24S13.8** 24V to 13.8V 5/10/15/20/30/40/50/60A
IPS-DTD24S15** 24V to 15V 5/8/10/15/20/25A
IPS-DTD24S19** 24V to 19V 5/6/8/10/15/20/25A
IPS-DTD36S12** 36V to 12V 5/10/15/20/30/50/60A
IPS-DTD48S5** 48V to 5V 5/6/8/10/15/20A
IPS-DTD48S12** 48V to 12V 1/2/3/5/6/8/10/15/20/25/30/50/60A
IPS-DTD48S13.8** 48V to 13.8V 5/10/15/20/30/50/60A
IPS-DTD48S19** 48V to 19V 5/8/10A
IPS-DTD48S24** 48V to 24V 1/1.5/2/3/5/6/8/10/15/20/30/40/50A
IPS-DTD48S36** 48V to 36V 10A
IPS-DTD60S5** 60V to 5V 8/10/15/20A
IPS-DTD60S12** 60V to 12V 5/8/10/15A
IPS-DTD60S13.8** 60V to 13.8V 15A
IPS-DTD60S24** 60V to 24V 3/5/8/10/15A
Model/Series Input to output Output Current (Be option)
IPS-DTD12S12** 8~20V to 12V 1/5/6/10/15/20/25/30A
IPS-DTD1224S12** 8~36V to 12V 1/5/6/10/15/20/25/30A
IPS-DTD1224S12.6** 8~36V to 12.6V 1/5/6/8/10/15/20/25/30A
IPS-DTD1224S13.8** 8~36V to 13.8V 1/5/6/8/10/15/20/25/30A
IPS-DTD1224S13.8** 8~36V to 14.5V 1/5/6/8/10/15/20/25/30A
IPS-DTD1224S19** 9~36V to 19V 1/5/6/10/15/20/25/30A
IPS-DTD1224S24** 9~40V to 24V 1/5/6/10/15/20/25/30A
IPS-DTD1224S278 9~40V to 27V 8A
IPS-DTD24S2720 18~36V to 27V 20A
IPS-DTD12/24S288 8~36V to 28V 8A
IPS-DTD24S2820 18~36V to 28V 20A
Type INPUT-VAC OUTPUT-VDC
100~999W 1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ 100~999W
1000~1999W 1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ 1000~1999W
2000~2999W 1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ 2000~2999W
3000~5999W 1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ 3000~5999W
6000~9999W 3 phases 380/415/450VAC 50/60HZ 6000~9999W
10~15KW 3 phases 380/415/450VAC 50/60HZ 10~15KW
15~20KW 3 phases 380/415/450VAC 50/60HZ 15~20KW
20~30KW 3 phases 380/415/450VAC 50/60HZ 20~30KW
31~50KW 3 phases 380/415/450VAC 50/60HZ 31~50KW
Model Main Specification
IPS-ATD10010  INPUT:1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ, OUTPUT:1~100VDC ,0.1~10A, 1KW
IPS-ATD15010 INPUT:1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ, 1.5~150VDC ,0.1~10A, 1.5KW
IPS-ATD3005 INPUT:1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ, 3~300VDC ,0.05~5A, 1.5KW
IPS-ATD20010 INPUT:1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ, 2~200VDC ,0.1~10A, 2KW
IPS-ATD5005 INPUT:1 phase 110/220/240VAC 50/60HZ, 5~500VDC ,0.05~5A, 2.5KW
IPS-ATD60010 INPUT: 3 phase 380/415/450VAC 50/60HZ, 6~600VDC ,0.1~10A, 6KW
IPS-ATD100010 INPUT: 3 phase 380/415/450VAC 50/60HZ, 10~1000VDC ,0.1~10A, 10KW
IPS-ATD200100 INPUT: 3 phase 380/415/450VAC 50/60HZ, 2~200VDC ,1~100A, 20KW
Input & Output voltage Capacity
220VAC output design
24VDC/220VAC 1~5KVA
48VDC/220VAC 1~6KVA & 8KVA&10KVA
110VDC/220VAC 1~6KVA & 8KVA&10KVA
220VDC/220VAC 1~6KVA & 8KVA&10KVA
120VAC output design
24VDC/120VAC 1~5KVA
48VDC/120VAC 1~6KVA
110VDC/120VAC 1~6KVA
Model : IPS-DTA3000-48 3KVA 48Vdc to
220Vac Power converter
①　Wave shape : Pure Sine Wave
②　DC Rate Input : 48VDC
③　Working voltage range: 40~58.8V
④　Start up voltage range: 42~57V
⑤　AC By Pass Input: 220VAC
⑥　AC Output : 220V 50Hz or 60Hz
⑦　Rate Capacity: 3000VA, 2400W
⑧　Mounting : 19 inch 2U Rack Type
⑨　Protection : input under voltage, over
voltage output overload and short circuit
protection
⑩　Communication interface: RS485 *1
⑪　LCD indicator*1
IPS-DTA3000-110-Q  3KVA 110Vdc to
220Vac Power converter
①　Wave shape : pure sine wave
②　DC INPUT : 110VDC
③　Working Voltage range: 90~145VDC

⑥　19inch 3U rack mount type
⑦　Load：15A1P*4CHS、40A1P*2CHS、60A1P*4CHS；
⑧　Battery：60A1P×2CHS
Type INPUT-VAC OUTPUT-VDC
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 12VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 24VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 36VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 48VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 60VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 72VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 84VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 96VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 120VDC 1~200A
AC DC 110/220VAC/380VAC 132VDC 1~200A
**** **** ***
IPS-BC1230 12VDC 30A battery charger
A.Input: 220VAC 50/60HZ
B.Output: 12VDC 40A
C.Size: 173*90*63(MM)
IPS-BC3610 36VDC 10A Battery Charger